12:00

1:00

1:10

1:45

2:30

2:45

3:15

3:45

4:00

Community Advisory Group (CAG) Mesting
Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site
Draft Meeting Agenda
Thursday December 10, 2009
1:00 PM —4:00 PM
Saratoga Springs, NY

Lunch

Informal lunch gathering for CAG Members, Alter nates and Liaisons

Welcome, Introductions, Review October Meeting Summary

Dredging Project Update
EPA

e Presentation

e Discussion

Habitat Restoration
EPA

e Presentation

e Discussion

Break

Navigational Maps Overview

Joseph Moloughney, NYS Canal Corporation
e Presentation

e Discussion

RIFS Upland Disposal Sites

Kevin Farrar, NYS Department of Environmental Conservation
e Presentation

e Discussion

Brief Updatesand CAG Business
e 2010 CAG Workplan

Adjourn



