Community Advisory Group (CAG) Meeting

Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site Draft Meeting Agenda Thursday December 10, 2009 1:00 PM – 4:00 PM Saratoga Springs, NY

12:00	Lunch <i>Informal lunch gathering for CAG Members, Alternates and Liaisons</i>
1:00	Welcome, Introductions, Review October Meeting Summary
1:10	Dredging Project Update <i>EPA</i>
	PresentationDiscussion
1:45	Habitat RestorationEPAPresentationDiscussion
2:30	Break
2:45	 Navigational Maps Overview Joseph Moloughney, NYS Canal Corporation Presentation Discussion
3:15	 RIFS Upland Disposal Sites Kevin Farrar, NYS Department of Environmental Conservation Presentation Discussion
3:45	Brief Updates and CAG Business2010 CAG Workplan
4:00	Adjourn